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From July 26, 2023 to Sept 1, 2023, we will introduce you to key steps such as completing

your Intent to Enrol or highlight a specific service or support you can access as a Seneca

student. Visit the Student Life calendar to learn more about upcoming sessions.  

Registration — Intent to Enrol and Create Timetable

Intent to Enroll:

Wednesday, July 26 - 11 am and 3 pm

Wednesday, August 2 Hybrid Room D2014 - 11 am and 3 pm

Tuesday, August 8 - 11 am and 3 pm

Enrolment and Schedule Building:

Thursday, August 10 Hybrid Room D2014 - 1 pm and 3 pm

Tuesday, August 15 - 11 am and 3 pm

Monday, September 5 - 11 am and 3 pm

COM 101 versus COM 111 

All virtual sessions will take place in Student Life WebEx Room.

Tuesday, July 25 - 12 pm

Thursday, August 3 - 10 am - Hybrid- S2150 Register to attend.

Monday, August 28- 4 pm

Tuesday, August 29 - 5 pm

Wednesday, August 30- 10 am

https://students.senecapolytechnic.ca/people/ingrid-huizing
https://students.senecapolytechnic.ca/people/mimi-janjic
https://www.senecacollege.ca/student-services-and-support/student-life/orientation/calendar-of-events.html
https://www.eventbrite.ca/e/intent-to-enrol-and-create-your-timetable-live-q-and-a-series-virtual-tickets-676123873707
https://www.eventbrite.ca/e/intent-to-enrol-and-create-your-timetable-live-q-and-a-series-hybrid-tickets-676136772287
https://www.eventbrite.ca/e/intent-to-enrol-and-create-your-timetable-live-q-and-a-series-virtual-tickets-676215066467
https://www.eventbrite.ca/e/enrolment-and-schedule-building-live-q-and-a-series-hybrid-tickets-676272087017
https://www.eventbrite.ca/e/enrolment-and-schedule-building-live-q-and-a-series-virtual-tickets-676226841687
https://www.eventbrite.ca/e/enrolment-and-schedule-building-live-q-and-a-series-virtual-tickets-676230532727
https://seneca.webex.com/meet/student.life
https://www.eventbrite.ca/e/com-101-vs-com-111-q-and-a-series-tickets-677424754677


Thursday, August 31 - 11 am

Friday, September 1- 6 pm


